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Position

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory
Family Specialist

Behavioral Health Community He
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Mid-Level Practitioner

Lvn - Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds
Hgh Clinic Peds

Total Wages

$159,476
$88,533
$75,918
$70,617
$69,211
$66,905
$65,553
$65,326
$65,254
$63,836
$58,266
$7,575
$2,027



